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Horst, Katja

Behrendt, Lina

Doetsch, Julian

Schlei, Michael

Schmidt, Daniel
Doetsch, Tobias
Behrendt, Sophie

Berenbruch, Fritz
John, Otto

Cronau, Milla
Crummenauer, Lucas
Egger, Milena
Hinkel, Quentin
Prolingheuer, Emil
John, Otto

Niemann, Marie
Urban, Ida
Prolingheuer, Marika
Strupp, Lotte

Beiser, Clara
Hamann, Fynn

Roth, Emma
Niemann, Merle
Olbertz, Karl
Kénekamp, Fabienne

Horst, Ulla

Wersin, Jule

Gebhardt, Jana

Franke, Janina
Imbsweiler, Hannah
Heinz, Lisa

Simsch, Annika
Seltmann, Eva-Lina
Strupp, Lotte

Buser, Mara

Urban, Ida
Zimmermann, Elisabeth
Berger, Johanna
Beiser, Clara

Roth, Emma

SaB, Katharina

&
&

2009

2009

2009

2012

2009
2011
2012

2009
2009
2011
2009
2009
2014
2010

2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2005

2006

2005
2005

2006
2005
2005
2005

2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007

&

é>(\
<«

SC Konigstein

OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

TSG Wiesloch
OLV Steinberg
OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

TGM Budenheim

TGM Budenheim

TGM Budenheim

TGM Budenheim

OLV Steinberg

TusS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
TGM Budenheim

OLV Steinberg

TGM Budenheim

TusS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
TGM Budenheim

TGM Budenheim

TG Traisa

TGM Budenheim

OLV Steinberg

TG Traisa

SC Konigstein

SC Konigstein

TGM Budenheim
0OSC Kassel

OLG Ortenau

TV Oberbexbach
TGM Budenheim
TGM Budenheim
TSG Wiesloch
TGM Budenheim
OLG Ortenau
TGM Budenheim
OLF Mainz

TGM Budenheim
TGM Budenheim
TGM Budenheim
OLF Mainz
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2 100,00 100,00 100,00 264,54
19216 9216 192,16
3 7238 7238 26454
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 188,81
2 7407 7407 184,07
1 474 474 18881
3 67,88 67,88 67,88 174,68
2 57,78 57,78 12566
1 49,02 49,02 174,68
3 6668 6668 6668 129,35
2 6267 6267 129,35
1 000 000 12935
1 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
1 7647 7647 7647 7647
1 4690 4690 4690 64,68
2 17,78 17,78 64,68
1 6078 60,78 60,78 60,78
2 21,19 21,19 21,19 21,19
3 138 138 138 1,38
3 000 000 000 0,00
2 000 000 000 0,00
1 000 000 000 0,00
1 000 000 000 0,00
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 110,00
1 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
2 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
1 8656 8656 8656 86,56
2 7699 7699 7699 76,99
2 7334 7334 7334 7334
1 40,79 40,79 40,79 40,79
2 3949 3949 39,49 39,49
1 000 000 000 0,00
1 000 000 000 0,00
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 304,61
1 100,00 100,00 210,00
2 9461 9461 30461
3 87,76 87,76 87,76 224,28
2 8096 80,96 168,72
1 5556 5556 224,28
3 109,23 109,23 109,23 209,23
2 100,00 100,00 209,23
2 8304 8304 8304 15804
1 7500 7500 158,04
2 91,94 91,94 9194 91,9
2 8616 8616 8616 86,16
3 7440 7440 74,40 74,40
3 6862 6862 6862 6862
2 5426 5426 5426 54,26
3 4597 4597 4597 4597
2 4074 4074 40,74 40,74
33225 3225 3225 32,25
32915 2915 29,15 29,15
3217 217 217 2,17
3 000 000 000 0,00
3 000 000 000 0,00
3 000 000 000 0,00
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Wersin, Marit

Kénekamp, Maira

Kunkelmann, Jana

Bechtel, Jasmin

SaB, Larissa
SchuBler, Nora
Kagelmacher, Chiara
SchuBler, Fiona
Pester, Helen
Bechhaus, Rebecca
Schifer, Leane

Bechhaus, Tabea
Kosch, Sabeth

Hinkel, Lena

Rothaug, Sabine
Kirvesmies, Tytti
Miihlstein, Paula
Strobel, Paulina
Schmidt, Marina
Sorgatz, Julia

Déllgast, Nina
Schimmeck, Bonnie
Koénig, Katharina
Murphy, Cliona
Liebler, Svenja

Doetsch, Conny

Laakso, Niina
Schlei, Julia

Karger, Luise
Staginnus, Christina
Horst, Brit

&

&
2003

2003

2002
2003

2002
2004
2004
2004
2002
2002
2002

2004
1991

1991

1994
1992
1998
2000
1986
1991

1993
1997
1998
1996
1976

1983

1978
1976
1978
1971
1976
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TGM Budenheim

SC Konigstein

TSG Bad Kénig
0OSC Kassel

OLF Mainz

Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
TV Monchweiler
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
LSG Weiher

Gymnasion Offenbach
TGM Budenheim

Gymnasion Offenbach
OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

OSC Kassel

OLV Steinberg

OSC Kassel

USV Jena

CTG Koblenz

TusS Karlsruhe-Riippurr

MTV Seesen

Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
LSG Weiher

- ohne Verein -

CTG Koblenz

OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

TusS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
Gymnasion Offenbach
SC Konigstein
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3 109,67 109,67 109,67 209,18
2 9951 99,51 209,18
2 100,00 100,00 100,00 189,91
3 8991 89,91 18991
1 000 000 18991
1 100,00 100,00 100,00 180,56
3 8056 80,56 180,56
2 8458 84,58 8458  168,9
1 8438 8438 1689
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 110,00
2 9381 9381 9381 93,81
2 9217 9217 9217 92,17
2 8956 89,56 89,56 89,56
2 8403 8403 8403 84,03
1 5938 59,38 5938 59,38
3 78 78 789 7,89
2 000 000 789
1 000 000 000 0,00
1 9500 9500 9500 229,61
3 7514 7514 170,14
2 5947 59,47 22961
1 8500 8500 8500 184,00
2 5640 5640 141,40
3 4260 42,60 184,00
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 110,00
2 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
1 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
1 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
1 8500 8500 8500 8500
1 7250 7250 7250 82,44
2 994 994 82,44
3 7638 7638 7638 76,38
2 7463 7463 7463 74,63
2 7328 7328 7328 73,28
1 6250 6250 6250 62,50
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 195,71
1 8571 8571 19571
3 6313 6313 6313 122,65
1 5952 59,52 122,65
1 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
3 8940 89,40 89,40 89,40
1 8310 8810 8810 88,10
1 6429 6429 6429 64,29
1 000 000 000 0,00
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Kosch, Iris

Theel, Karin

Kunze, Sonja

Klar, Anne-Katrin
Gerhard, Sonja
Wersin, Birgit
Knobloch, Katharina
Kaiser, Henrike

Brusdau, Sonja
Vilz, Marion

Stark, Katrin
Bechhaus, Christine

Diaz-Toledo Fernandez, Teresa

Speh-Rothaug, Petra

Biischemann, Evelyn

Miiller, Gisela

Miiller, Gerda
Aelken, Bjarne

SaB, Jannik
Kaiser, Erik

Mikulas, Janda
Tevini, Janne
Breisacher, Adrian
Neumann, Paul
Breckle, Kai
Burckhart, Thomas
Nils, Gerhard
Raupach, Benno

Heydkamp, Jann

Niemann, Matti
Bolle, Sebastian
Betz, Emanuel

SaR, Kolya
Grunwald, Jori
Reinert, Ben
Dunkel, Jonathan
Hoferer, Jakob
John, Luis
Teigeler, Nick
Grote, Bennet
Bechhaus, David

&
1967

1968

1970
1965
1967
1971
1969
1972

1966
1967

1969
1965
1968
1956

1964

1953

1947
2005

2005
2005

2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006
2003

2001

2004
2001
2002

2001
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2001
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OLV Steinberg

TGM Budenheim

OLV Uslar

OLF Mainz

TGM Budenheim
TGM Budenheim
OLV Steinberg

AC 1892 Weinheim

OL-Team Filder
TV Jahn Eitelborn

OLV Steinberg
Gymnasion Offenbach

Gymnasion Offenbach
OSC Kassel

CTG Koblenz

TV 1886 Diedenbergen

SV Morlenbach
TSG Bad Kénig

OLF Mainz
AC 1892 Weinheim

Gundelfinger Turnerschaft

TusS Karlsruhe-Riippurr

Gundelfinger Turnerschaft

TG Traisa

TusS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
OLG Ortenau

TGM Budenheim

OLV Steinberg

SC Konigstein

OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

OLF Mainz

Gundelfinger Turnerschaft

TV Oberbexbach

Gundelfinger Turnerschaft

OLG Ortenau

TGM Budenheim

TG Traisa

OLV Uslar

Gymnasion Offenbach
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3 10622 106,22 10622 265,52
1 100,00 100,00 206,22
2 5930 59,30 26552
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 185,63
2 7563 7563 18563
3 109,17 109,17 109,17 109,17
3 10656 106,56 106,56 106,56
3 10570 10570 10570 105,70
2 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
3 968 9682 9682 96,82
1 5294 5294 5294 71,09
2 1815 1815 71,09
1 6L76 61,76 6176 61,76
3 40,77 40,77 40,77 40,77
1 000 000 4077
2 2213 2213 2213 22,13
1 000 000 000 0,00
1 000 000 000 0,00
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 297,16
2 94,85 94,85 20485
19231 9231 297,16
1 100,00 100,00 100,00 287,81
2 100,00 100,00 200,00
3 8781 8781 28781
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 210,00
1 100,00 100,00 210,00
1 000 000 000 0,00
1 100,00 100,00 100,00 168,48
2 6848 6848 16848
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 110,00
1 5526 5526 5526 101,33
2 4607 4607 101,33
2 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
2 7810 7810 7810 78,10
2 7634 7634 7634 7634
1 71,05 71,05 7105 7105
2 6635 6635 6635 66,35
2 6098 60,98 60,98 60,98
3 000 000 000 0,00
3 9872 9872 9872 18894
2 9022 9022 18894
1 8750 87,50 8750 188,43
2 50,89 50,89 138,39
3 5004 50,04 18843
1 100,00 100,00 100,00 187,87
2 87,87 87,87 187,87
3 8462 84,62 8462 149,68
2 6506 6506 149,68
1 9500 9500 9500 135,01
2 4001 40,01 13501
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 110,00
2 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
2 7824 7824 7824 7824
2 7374 7374 7374 73,74
2 7259 7259 72,59 72,59
3 69,87 69,87 69,87 69,87
1 6500 6500 6500 6500
3 4553 4553 4553 4553
1 000 000 000 0,00
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Scott, Toby

Hinkel, Georg

Friedrichs, Bjarne
Holzhauer, Hendrik
Holzhauer, Niklas
von Uckro, Friedrich
Pasda, Paul

Doetsch, Simeon
Matthias, Patrick
Berger, Shankara Isha
Thierolf, Michael

Bay, Stephan
Doetsch, Jakob
Gebel, Stem

Krug, Henning
Torgau, Moritz
Seltmann, Finn
Kosch, Christian
Hervas Lucas, Jesus

&
1991

1987

1990
2000
2000
2000
1997
1995
1985
1993
1962

1993
1983
1995
1968
1987
2000
1966
1968

Klawun Kendray, Werner Geor; 1942

Dunaev, Anatolii

Doetsch, Jakob

Gohler, Marcel

Gobel, Sven

Horst, Ingo
Schmidt, Marcus
Képpl, Carl-Christian

Hervas Lucas, Jesus
Schroder, Kurt Henning
Bdr, Roman

Behrendt, Claas

Kosch, Christian

Raupach, Peter

SaB, Jorn

Neumann, Ingo
Schmidt, Marcus
Prolingheuer, Markus
Grote, Gunnar
Dessailly, David
Reinert, Mark
Kihlewein, Matthias
Kaiser, Markus

Bechhaus, Frank

1983

1983

1978

1977

1977
1966
1976

1968
1976
1975
1971

1966

1967

1969
1969
1966
1972
1972
1973
1974
1970
1966

1968
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OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

MTV Seesen
OSC Kassel
OSC Kassel
OSC Kassel
USV Jena

OLV Steinberg
- ohne Verein -

Gundelfinger Turnerschaft

TSG Bad Kénig

Unisport TU Darmstadt
OLV Steinberg

- ohne Verein -

TSG Wiesloch

TV Oberbexbach

TSG Wiesloch

OLV Steinberg
Gymnasion Offenbach
Sachsen-Marathon
Gymnasion Offenbach

OLV Steinberg
CTG Koblenz
Gymnasion Offenbach

SC Konigstein
TSG Wiesloch
OLV Steinberg

Gymnasion Offenbach
Gymnasion Offenbach
Skizunft Wiesbaden
OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg
OLV Steinberg

OLF Mainz

TG Traisa

TSG Wiesloch

TusS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
OLV Uslar

CapONord

TV Oberbexbach
OL-Team Filder

AC 1892 Weinheim

Gymnasion Offenbach
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3 110,00 110,00 110,00 310,00
1 100,00 100,00 210,00
2 100,00 100,00 310,00
3 6851 6851 6851 12624
2 57,73 57,73 12624
3 107,26 107,26 107,26 107,26
1 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
1 9792 9792 9792 97,92
1 9792 9792 9792 97,92
2 9491 9491 9491 9491
1 9375 93,75 9375 93,75
1 9375 93,75 9375 93,75
2 7979 7979 79,79 179,79
2 77,89 77,89 77,89 77,89
1 000 000 77,89
17292 7292 7292 7292
2 6632 6632 6632 66,32
1 6458 64,58 6458 64,58
2 6269 62,69 62,69 62,69
2 6049 6049 60,49 60,49
2 5566 5566 5566 5566
2 51,38 51,38 51,38 51,38
3 000 000 000 0,00
3 000 000 000 0,00
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 210,00
1 100,00 100,00 210,00
1 9792 97,92 9792 192,75
3 9483 9483 19275
1 9792 97,92 9792 18527
3 8735 8735 18527
3 5577 5577 5577 106,67
2 5090 50,90 106,67
1 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
2 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
1 6875 6875 6875 97,82
2 2907 29,07 97,82
1 9375 93,75 9375 93,75
1 8958 89,58 8958 89,58
2 6899 6899 6899 68,99
3 102,13 102,13 102,13 202,13
2 100,00 100,00 202,13
3 9542 9542 9542 186,72
1 91,30 91,30 186,72
3 8924 8924 8924 17185
1 8261 8261 17185
3 110,00 110,00 110,00 110,00
1 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00
1 9783 9783 97,83 97,83
1 9348 93,48 9348 9348
39294 9294 9294 92,94
3 8375 8375 8375 83,75
2 7688 7683 7688 76,88
1 6304 6304 6304 63,04
2 4564 4564 4564 4564
1 000 000 4564
1 000 000 000 0,00
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Vilz, Wolfgang

Helfrich, Klaus

Krausbauer, Uwe

Hartmann, Dirk
Funk, Benedikt
Wohlrabe, Lutz
Stieler, Patric

Pflasterer, Klaus
Birk, Ulrich
Gohring, Klaus
Conrad, Hans

Bader, Achim

1964

1963

1957

1962
1963
1962
1962

1958
1958
1957
1945

1946

Klawun Kendray, Werner Geor; 1942

Miiller, Peter

1942

TV Jahn Eitelborn

OLV Steinberg

CTG Koblenz

SV Mietraching

OLG Ortenau

ESV Lok Schoneweide
SC Konigstein

AC 1892 Weinheim

TV 1886 Diedenbergen
OLV Weimar

TSG 1846 Darmstadt

OLF Mainz
Sachsen-Marathon
SV Moérlenbach
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98,21 98,21
87,01 87,01
80,49 80,49
102,77 102,77
82,97 82,97
100,00 100,00
70,17 70,17
0,00 0,00
110,00 110,00
100,00 100,00
85,71 85,71
64,96 64,96
0,00 0,00
14,21 14,21
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
110,00 110,00
100,00 100,00
100,00 100,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

265,71

185,74

170,17

110,00
100,00
85,71
64,96

14,21
0,00
0,00
310,00

0,00
0,00
0,00



